
Приложение № 2 

           к приказу от «01» сентября 2025г №115 (2) 

 

Расписание занятий платных групп с  01 сентября  2025г. 

Объединение 

Расписание  занятий  

Преподаватель 

 

Место 

проведения Дни 
Номер 

группы 
Часы 

 

Беби-данс 

(бальные танцы) 

вторник 

четверг 

вторник 

четверг 

подготовит.  

 

1 год обуч. 

(школьники) 

18:00-18:45 

18:00-18:45 

18:45-19:30 

18:45-19:30 

 

Калашникова 

Вера 

Львовна 

Печорский 

пр., д. 65 

спортзал 

(малый) 

АБВГДейка воскресенье 

 

1 

2 

 

10:00-11:50 

12:00-13:50 

Канева  

Екатерина 

Юрьевна 

 

ул.М.Булгаковой          

каб. № 1 

 

Учимся читать суббота 

 

1 

 
13:00-14:10 

Канева  

Екатерина 

Юрьевна 

 

ул.М.Булгаковой          

каб. № 1 

 

 Малышкина 

школа: 

  -изобразительная 

деятельность 

(рисование, лепка) 

 

 - подвижные игры 

 

 

- моделирование,  

из бумаги 

суббота 

 

 

1 

2 

 

 

1 

2 

 

1 

2 

 

 

 

10:00-10:30 

11:45-12:15 

 

 

10:30-11:00 

12:15-12:45  

 

11:00-11:30 

12:45-13:15 

 

Слепова   

Юлия 

Юрьевна 

 

 

Слепова Ю.Ю., 

Калитова Л.Н. 

 

Калитова 

Людмила 

Николаевна 

 

ул.М.Булгаковой  

каб. № 11 

 

 

 

ул.М.Булгаковой  

каб. № 14 

 

 

ул.М.Булгаковой          

каб. № 12 

 

 

 

Говоруши 
воскресенье 

 

1 

2 

3 

 

11:00-11:40 

12:00-12:40 

13:00-13:40 

 

Дворонович 

Наталья  

Николаевна 

 

ул.М.Булгаковой          

 каб. № 11 

 

 

Букварик суббота 

 

1 

 

11:00-12:10 

Бычкова  

Анна 

Владимировна 
ул.Ленина, д.26 

 

Заниматика вторник 

 

1 

 

18:00-19:10 

Бычкова  

Анна 

Владимировна 

ул.Ленина, д.26 

Спортивные 

бальные танцы  

«Элегия для 

взрослых» 

 

 

вторник 

четверг 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

20:15-21:00 

20:15-21:00 

 

Калашникова 

Вера 

Львовна 

Печорский пр,65 

спортзал (малый) 

ОФП  

«Активный стиль» 
 

среда 

пятница 

 

1 

 

18:30-19:30 

20:00-21:00 

Ефимова 

Алина 

Витальевна 

Печорский пр,65 

спортзал (малый) 

 


